:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8270188

Jan 24, 2024 03:21 (UTC)

In epoch 258,443 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 97270 - 0.059420225 ETH®
132.77 USD

2 97271 - 0.017576742 ETH®
39.27 USD

3 97272 - 0.017582690 ETH®
39.28 USD

4 97273 - 0.017509532 ETH®
39.12 USD

S 97274 - 0.017563949 ETH®
39.24 USD

6 97275 - 0.017640279 ETH&
39.41 USD

7 97276 - 0.017493806 ETH®
39.09 USD
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/8270188
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/258443
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/97270
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/97271
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/97272
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/97273
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/97274
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/97275
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/97276

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

97277

97278

97279

97280

97281

97282

97283

97284

97285

Validator Id

1086046

Amount

- 0.017619188
39.37 USD

- 0.017484851
39.07 USD

- 0.059758374
133.53 USD

- 0.017548932
39.21 USD

- 0.017630719
39.39 USD

- 0.017582710
39.28 USD

- 0.017548397
39.21 USD

- 0.017541615
39.19 USD

- 0.017648922
39.43 USD

Amount

+ 0.042292821
94.50 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/97277
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/97278
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/97279
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/97280
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/97281
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/97282
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/97283
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/97284
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/97285
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1086046

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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